provide a report on the progress of their implementation(s) as per direction provided by OH regional teams.

· Despite section 4.5.1(a) and (b) of this Agreement, the Hospital may utilize the Funding for the purpose of research and research projects, notwithstanding any MOH or Ontario Health policy to the contrary, up to a 
maximum of two million one hundred and sixty-five thousand dollars ($2,165,000) per fiscal year.

Waypoint Centre for Mental Health Care

Waypoint Centre for Mental Health Care

Facility  #: 

Hospital Name: 

972

2023-2024 Schedule C3: Local Obligations

Hospital Legal Name: 

Unique Obligation

972

Hospital Service Accountability Agreements